BURNER CONTROLS
BCU 465
Product Brochure
T-Product 2002 September
 Automatic burner control unit with integrated ignition transformer packaged in
a single compact metal housing (IP54/NEMA 3 rating)
 For use with direct spark ignited burners
 For continuous operation

50
0
Order Information
Description
Models for 115 Vac, 50/60 Hz
Model Designation Part No.
Safety period on start-up 5 s BCU 465T-5/2LR3 84631459
With 1400 °F auto ignition digital input BCU 465T-5/2LR3D3 84631460
With 1400 °F auto ignition lockout digital input, control input for proof
of closure switch and additional terminals
BCU 465T-5/2LR3D3OC 84631461
With control input for proof of closure switch and
additional terminals
BCU 465T-5/2LR3OC 84631462
Incorporated ignition transformer TZI 7,5-12/100R.
The BCU is available for purchase ready for use with an external ignition transformer (no internal ignition transformer).
Accessories
Optical adapter including CD-ROM “BC-Soft” – Part No. 74919456